
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= SECRETARY OF
VETERANS AFFAIRS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199904140001
59101

04/14/1999
01:38:26

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HALL, LINDA
CAROLYN

199702130000
48161

199905120001
98881

05/12/1999
08:23:43

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee DEEDS SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

5 43 Lot#:2 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:43

199908130003
41221

08/13/1999
11:05:19

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee DEEDS NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

6 59 Lot#:16
Blk:0001
Book:6 Pg:59

199910130004
24931

10/13/1999
11:18:46

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee DEEDS NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

7 14 Lot#:35 Book:7
Pg:14

199903110001
03011

03/11/1999
01:55:52

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee DEEDS NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

5 7 Lot#:9 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:7

199904190001
64891

04/19/1999
01:18:59

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee DEEDS CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

3 124 Lot#:7 Lot:&
Blk:E Book:3
Pg:124 Desc:8

199906110002
47531

06/11/1999
01:35:20

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee MORTGAGE BAILEY,
HARRY J

3 121 Blk:11 Book:3
Pg:121
Desc:SEE
INST

199911020004
51931

11/02/1999
11:23:25

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee DEEDS NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

16 126 Lot#:29
Book:16
Pg:126


