Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199904140001 59101	04/14/1999 01:38:26	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HALL, LINDA CAROLYN					199702130000 48161	
199905120001 98881	05/12/1999 08:23:43	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantee	DEEDS	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			5	43		Lot#:2 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:43
199908130003 41221	08/13/1999 11:05:19	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantee	DEEDS	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			6	59		Lot#:16 Blk:0001 Book:6 Pg:59
199910130004 24931	10/13/1999 11:18:46	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantee	DEEDS	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			7	14		Lot#:35 Book:7 Pg:14
199903110001 03011	03/11/1999 01:55:52	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantee	DEEDS	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			5	7		Lot#:9 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:7
199904190001 64891	04/19/1999 01:18:59	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantee	DEEDS	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORP			3	124		Lot#:7 Lot:& Blk:E Book:3 Pg:124 Desc:8
199906110002 47531	06/11/1999 01:35:20	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAILEY, HARRY J			3	121		Blk:11 Book:3 Pg:121 Desc:SEE INST
199911020004 51931	11/02/1999 11:23:25	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantee	DEEDS	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			16	126		Lot#:29 Book:16 Pg:126